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Appendix 1 - Floor Plan (For Occupant Submission)
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St. Andrew,
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GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL DRAWINGS AND
WRITTEN MATERIAL
APPEARING HEREIN
CONSTITUTE THE
UNPUBLISHED WORK OF
ICON @ AND MAY NOT BE
USED OR DISCLOSED
WITHOUT EXPRESSED

WRITTEN CONSENT OF ICON
©

2.DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS
BEFORE AND DURING
CONSTRUCTION AND ANY
DESCREPANCY FOUND MUST
BE REPORTED TO THE
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

PROPOSED BPO

COMPLEX

Lot 5 Ingleside, Falmouth,
Trelawny
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Appendix 2 - Project Implementation Schedule

-Title Timeline
Project Summary /
\ C@ Implemenw@ y

=
1'21

o TaskNaqka Duration [Start Finish - | Ape 2 | May 21 | i 21 I g2 | sep-21 |
?|14|21|2;Tya|11|1a|25|M2|9|15|23|3nTa|13|20|27T4|11|1s|25 1815|220 5|12|19|25T

1 @ 129 days Mon 22/3/21 Thu 16/9/21 1
2 Pre-Construction Phase days Mon 22/3/21 Fri30/4/21

3 Task A 20 days 3/21 Frilef4/21

4 Task B 10 days |Mon 19/4/21

5 Task C Odays Fri30/4/21  Fri30/4/21 ‘;h{m 30/4

6 Construction Phase Wﬁﬁl—- |
7 Site Preparation 3days Mon 3/5/21 Wed5/5/21

8 Task D 2days |Mon 3/5/21 Tue 4/5,/21

9 Task E 1 day Wed 5/5/21 Woed 5/5/21

0 22 days Thu6/5/21 Fri4/6/21

n Task F Thu &/5/21  Fri 7/5/21

12 Task G 5 days Fri 14,/5/21 /TESK Dependency |

13 Task H 15 days |Mon 17/5/21 Fri

14 «@ 49-days—Mon 2/6 hu 12/8/21

15 Task | Sdays Mon7/6/21 Frill/e/21 | Deliverables /

16 Task J 10 days |Mon 14/6/21 Fri 25/6

17 Task K 20 days |Mon 28/6 i 23/7/21

18 Task L on 26/7/21 Thu 12/8/21

19 10 days Mon 26/7/21 Fri 6/8/21

20 Task M 7days |Mon 26/7/21 Tue 3/8/21 R
21 c:_—T'aInT_:){_______g days Wed 4/8/21 |Fri6/8/21

22 External Work 7days Fri 13/8/21—Mon 23/8/21

2 Task O Sdays |Fri13/8/21 Thu 19/8/21 | ———f—|135KS/

24  TaskP_<—70ays —TrT20/8/21 Mon 23/8/21 Activities

25 Finishing Work 16 days Tue 24/8/21 Tue 14/9/21

% TaskQ T GayE D282 1—Wed Biof2 1 [Task / Activity Duration |

27 Task R ddays Thu9/9/21 Tue 14/9/21

28 Commission & Handover 2 days Wed 15/9/21 Thu 16/9/21

29 Task S 2days <@Wed 15/9/21 Thu 16/5/21 Activity Timeline

30 Task T Odays |Thu 16/9/21 Thu 16/9/21 |Mi|estone Event }H 16/9
Task I Inactive Task Manual Summary Rallup External Milestone <&
Split Vioremsneesno Inactive Milestone Manual Summary 1 Deadline +

Praoject: ) & J SEZ Project Sched

Date: Mon 22/3/21 Milestone L 3 Inactive Summary I 1 Start-only C Progress
Surmimary 1 Manual Task I Finish-onby 1 Manual Progress
Project Summary 1 Duration-only Extemnal Tasks
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